
CM220-PS
CM225-PS
CM232-PS
CM240-PS

CM2K20-PS
CM2K25-PS
CM2K32-PS
CM2K40-PS

20
25
32
40

∗ Since the seal kit does not include a grease pack, it should be ordered 
separately.
Grease pack part no.: GR-S-010 (10 g)

Construction

Seal Kit List
Description Material NoteNo.

NBR
Rod seal A

Rod seal B
!7

!8

Replacement Parts: Seal Kit

Part no.
Rod seal A Rod seal B

ContentsBore size
 (mm)

∗ The numbers correspond with those in the “Construction” of the CM2KW series in the Web Catalog.

With rubber bumper, With air cushion, With built-in One-touch fittings

With rubber bumper

With air cushion

The production of this series has been discontinued. 
Check the following before ordering.
� New series CM2KW-Z \ p. 12
� Checking whether the cylinder is a new or a previous model \ p. 769, 770!7 !8

!8 !7

CM2KW Series ø20, ø25 
ø32, ø40

Air Cylinder/Non-rotating Rod Type: Double Acting, Double Rod

p. 377

The
Replacement

Procedure is on
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